Early Learning Center of Milford
352 Elm Street, Milford, NH 03055

(603) 672-1949

http:/ /www.elcmilford.com
info@elcmilford.com

2023-24 Rate Sheet — School Year

(The school year is 40 weeks. Tuition is divided into 10 equal payments of the monthly cost)

Pre-Kindergarten Rates

Program -5 Day Program Time: 8:30-12:15 Monthly Cost
No Extended Days Care from 8:30-12:15 $750
Extended Day Care Care from 7:00-6:00 $1,051
Program — 3 Day (MWF) Program Time: 8:30-12:15 Monthly Cost
No Extended Days Care from 8:30-12:15 $468
Extended Day Care Care from 7:00-6:00 $753
Program - 2 Day Program Time: 8:30-12:15 Monthly Cost
No Extended Days Care from 8:30-12:15 $345
Extended Day Care Care from 7:00-6:00 $532

Any approved non-standard care requests will be contracted individually based on hourly rates for
Program Time & Extended Care. The ELCM Sibling Discount is 10% off the lower tuition cost.

Preschool Rates

Program -5 Day Program Time: 8:30-12:15 Monthly Cost
No Extended Days Care from 8:30-12:15 $770
Extended Day Care Care from 7:00-6:00 $1,081
Program — 3 Day (MWF) Program Time: 8:30-12:15 Monthly Cost
No Extended Days Care from 8:30-12:15 5483
Extended Day Care Care from 7:00-6:00 S771
Program - 2 Day Program Time: 8:30-12:15 Monthly Cost
No Extended Days Care from 8:30-12:15 $350
Extended Day Care Care from 7:00-6:00 $545

Any approved non-standard care requests will be contracted individually based on hourly rates for
Program Time & Extended Care. The ELCM Sibling Discount is 10% off the lower tuition cost.

Note: Tuition payments remain the same regardless of days off due to illness, vacations, or snow cancellations. All
tuition payments are non-refundable.
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(The school year is 40 weeks. Tuition is divided into 10 equal payments of the monthly cost)

Early Learner 2 Rates

Program — 5 Day

Program Time: 8:30-12:15

Monthly Cost

Extended Day Care

Care from 7:00-6:00

$1,111

Program — 3 Day (MWF)

Program Time: 8:30-12:15

Monthly Cost

Extended Day Care

Care from 7:00-6:00

$798

Program — 2 Day

Program Time: 8:30-12:15

Monthly Cost

Extended Day Care

Care from 7:00-6:00

$561

Any approved non-standard care requests will be contracted individually based on hourly rates for
Program Time & Extended Care. The ELCM Sibling Discount is 10% off the lower tuition cost.

Early Learner 1 Rates

Program — 5 Day

Program Time: 8:30-12:15

Monthly Cost

Extended Day Care

Care from 7:00-6:00

$1,136

Program — 3 Day (MWF)

Program Time: 8:30-12:15

Monthly Cost

Extended Day Care

Care from 7:00-6:00

$816

Program — 2 Day

Program Time: 8:30-12:15

Monthly Cost

Extended Day Care

Care from 7:00-6:00

$571

Any approved non-standard care requests will be contracted individually based on hourly rates for
Program Time & Extended Care. The ELCM Sibling Discount is 10% off the lower tuition cost.

Note: Tuition payments remain the same regardless of days off due to illness, vacations, or snow cancellations. All

tuition payments are non-refundable.



